
Luftgewehr
Gau Mittelmain

Gauoberliga      1. Durchgang vom 07.10.2011

SV Dorfprozelten 1 SV Neubrunn 1 1484 : 1484
Spegt Stefan 368 Lehrieder Marco 364
Haas Christian 371 Koller Alexander 361
Spachmann Bernd 377 Dengel Yvonne 379
Fuchs JÄrgen 368 Michalke Stefan 380

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 SC Birkenfeld 1 1486 : 1434
Gesell Gerhard 359 GÅtz JÄrgen 339
Gesell Christian 365 Ludwig Frank 369
Franek Bertram 385 HÅrning Martin 361
MÄller Manfred 377 Schreck Stefan 365

SV Bischbrunn 2 SV Neubrunn 2 1439 : 1433
Alt Stefan 369 Steinruck Birgit 350
RÄppel Manuel 362 Trabold Ingo 354
StÅckl Thomas 355 Lehrieder Simone 363
MÄller Matthias 353 Lehrieder Walter 366

1. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 1 2:0 1486
2. SV Bischbrunn 2 1 2:0 1439
3. SV Dorfprozelten 1 1 1:1 1484
4. SV Neubrunn 1 1 1:1 1484
5. SC Birkenfeld 1 1 0:2 1434
6. SV Neubrunn 2 1 0:2 1433

1. Franek Bertram KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 385 Ringe
2. Michalke Stefan SV Neubrunn 1 380 Ringe
3. Dengel Yvonne SV Neubrunn 1 379 Ringe
4. Spachmann Bernd SV Dorfprozelten 1 377 Ringe
5. MÄller Manfred KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 377 Ringe
6. Haas Christian SV Dorfprozelten 1 371 Ringe
7. Ludwig Frank SC Birkenfeld 1 369 Ringe
8. Alt Stefan SV Bischbrunn 2 369 Ringe
9. Spegt Stefan SV Dorfprozelten 1 368 Ringe
10. Fuchs JÄrgen SV Dorfprozelten 1 368 Ringe
11. Lehrieder Walter SV Neubrunn 2 366 Ringe
12. Gesell Christian KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 365 Ringe
13. Schreck Stefan SC Birkenfeld 1 365 Ringe
14. Lehrieder Marco SV Neubrunn 1 364 Ringe
15. Lehrieder Simone SV Neubrunn 2 363 Ringe
16. RÄppel Manuel SV Bischbrunn 2 362 Ringe
17. Koller Alexander SV Neubrunn 1 361 Ringe
18. HÅrning Martin SC Birkenfeld 1 361 Ringe
19. Gesell Gerhard KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 359 Ringe
20. StÅckl Thomas SV Bischbrunn 2 355 Ringe



Luftgewehr
Gau Mittelmain

Gauliga 1      1. Durchgang vom 07.10.2011

SV Bischbrunn 3 SV Bischbrunn 4 1455 : 1355
Roos Stephan 356 Reinfurt Klaus 340
Schwab Lothar 361 RÄppel Eva 348
Roos Marco 367 Schick Alexander 334
VÇth Andreas 371 Kulitzscher Benjamin 333

DJK Tiefenthal 1 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 1463 : 1434
Freund Rainer 366 Spiegel Jochen 376
HeuÉlein Daniel 377 Lorenz Philipp 378
Lang Stefan 359 Oetzel Andreas 366
SchlÅtter Karsten 361 Kleineberg Andreas 314

SV Langenprozelten 1 SV Dorfprozelten 2 1469 : 1448
Breitenbach Erik 376 Fuchs Peter 352
Schuhmann Julia 367 Walter Steffen 377
Spahn Wolfgang 360 Bohlig Christian 360
Zoller Cornelia 366 Bohlig JÄrgen 359

1. SV Langenprozelten 1 1 2:0 1469
2. DJK Tiefenthal 1 1 2:0 1463
3. SV Bischbrunn 3 1 2:0 1455
4. SV Dorfprozelten 2 1 0:2 1448
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 1 0:2 1434
6. SV Bischbrunn 4 1 0:2 1355

1. Lorenz Philipp Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 378 Ringe
2. HeuÉlein Daniel DJK Tiefenthal 1 377 Ringe
3. Walter Steffen SV Dorfprozelten 2 377 Ringe
4. Spiegel Jochen Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 376 Ringe
5. Breitenbach Erik SV Langenprozelten 1 376 Ringe
6. VÇth Andreas SV Bischbrunn 3 371 Ringe
7. Roos Marco SV Bischbrunn 3 367 Ringe
8. Schuhmann Julia SV Langenprozelten 1 367 Ringe
9. Freund Rainer DJK Tiefenthal 1 366 Ringe
10. Oetzel Andreas Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 366 Ringe
11. Zoller Cornelia SV Langenprozelten 1 366 Ringe
12. Schwab Lothar SV Bischbrunn 3 361 Ringe
13. SchlÅtter Karsten DJK Tiefenthal 1 361 Ringe
14. Spahn Wolfgang SV Langenprozelten 1 360 Ringe
15. Bohlig Christian SV Dorfprozelten 2 360 Ringe
16. Lang Stefan DJK Tiefenthal 1 359 Ringe
17. Bohlig JÄrgen SV Dorfprozelten 2 359 Ringe
18. Roos Stephan SV Bischbrunn 3 356 Ringe
19. Fuchs Peter SV Dorfprozelten 2 352 Ringe
20. Kallenbach Tobias Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 351 Ringe



Luftgewehr
Gau Mittelmain

Gauliga 2      1. Durchgang vom 07.10.2011

KKS Karbach 1 SV Holzkirchen 1 1404 : 1414
Kern Matthias 357 Fiederling Hubert 366
VÇthrÅder Dominik 362 Fiederling Sabine 345
Herrmann Lukas 356 Hock Petra 354
Vogel Alfred 329 Hellmann Martin 349

SG Remlingen 1 SV Faulbach 2 1384 : 1417
Wehr Georg 349 ZÅller Hans Otto 350
Wehr Patrik 357 Geibel Achim 341
Schreck Karin 334 Friedrich Gerhard 350
Zorn Erich 344 Fleckenstein Dieter 376

KKS Altfeld 1 SK Roden 1 1468 : 1425
Gerberich Rainer 350 Eydel Heidi 363
RÄcker Christian 386 Kraus Wolfgang 336
Nitschky Sebastian 369 Redelberger Tobias 372
Fertig Stefan 363 Benkert Georg 354

1. KKS Altfeld 1 1 2:0 1468
2. SV Faulbach 2 1 2:0 1417
3. SV Holzkirchen 1 1 2:0 1414
4. SK Roden 1 1 0:2 1425
5. KKS Karbach 1 1 0:2 1404
6. SG Remlingen 1 1 0:2 1384

1. RÄcker Christian KKS Altfeld 1 386 Ringe
2. Fleckenstein Dieter SV Faulbach 2 376 Ringe
3. Redelberger Tobias SK Roden 1 372 Ringe
4. Nitschky Sebastian KKS Altfeld 1 369 Ringe
5. Fiederling Hubert SV Holzkirchen 1 366 Ringe
6. Fertig Stefan KKS Altfeld 1 363 Ringe
7. Eydel Heidi SK Roden 1 363 Ringe
8. VÇthrÅder Dominik KKS Karbach 1 362 Ringe
9. Kern Matthias KKS Karbach 1 357 Ringe
10. Wehr Patrik SG Remlingen 1 357 Ringe
11. Herrmann Lukas KKS Karbach 1 356 Ringe
12. Hock Petra SV Holzkirchen 1 354 Ringe
13. Benkert Georg SK Roden 1 354 Ringe
14. ZÅller Hans Otto SV Faulbach 2 350 Ringe
15. Friedrich Gerhard SV Faulbach 2 350 Ringe
16. Gerberich Rainer KKS Altfeld 1 350 Ringe
17. Hellmann Martin SV Holzkirchen 1 349 Ringe
18. Wehr Georg SG Remlingen 1 349 Ringe
19. Fiederling Sabine SV Holzkirchen 1 345 Ringe
20. Zorn Erich SG Remlingen 1 344 Ringe



Luftgewehr
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A1      1. Durchgang vom 07.10.2011

DJK Tiefenthal 2 SC Birkenfeld 3 1404 : 1462
SchlÅtter Michael 353 MÄller Adelheid 363
MÄller Reiner 357 Heim Theodor 355
BrÅnner Julian 347 Franz Martina 378
Altheimer Manuel 347 HÅrning Gottfried 366

KKS Marktheidenfeld 2 SV Langenprozelten 2 1383 : 1404
Kuhn GÄnther 376 Reps Maik 354
Schwab Kevin 315 Ruppert Wolfram 348
Hahn Thomas 357 HÅfling Tobias 369
Gesell Thomas 335 Weigand Sebastian 333

1. SC Birkenfeld 3 1 2:0 1462
2. SV Langenprozelten 2 1 2:0 1404
3. SV Faulbach 3 0 0:0 0
4. DJK Tiefenthal 2 1 0:2 1404
5. KKS Marktheidenfeld 2 1 0:2 1383

1. Franz Martina SC Birkenfeld 3 378 Ringe
2. Kuhn GÄnther KKS Marktheidenfeld 2 376 Ringe
3. HÅfling Tobias SV Langenprozelten 2 369 Ringe
4. HÅrning Gottfried SC Birkenfeld 3 366 Ringe
5. MÄller Adelheid SC Birkenfeld 3 363 Ringe
6. MÄller Reiner DJK Tiefenthal 2 357 Ringe
7. Hahn Thomas KKS Marktheidenfeld 2 357 Ringe
8. Heim Theodor SC Birkenfeld 3 355 Ringe
9. Reps Maik SV Langenprozelten 2 354 Ringe
10. SchlÅtter Michael DJK Tiefenthal 2 353 Ringe
11. Ruppert Wolfram SV Langenprozelten 2 348 Ringe
12. BrÅnner Julian DJK Tiefenthal 2 347 Ringe
13. Altheimer Manuel DJK Tiefenthal 2 347 Ringe
14. Gesell Thomas KKS Marktheidenfeld 2 335 Ringe
15. Weigand Sebastian SV Langenprozelten 2 333 Ringe
16. Brasch Walter SV Langenprozelten 2 324 Ringe
17. Schwab Kevin KKS Marktheidenfeld 2 315 Ringe



Luftgewehr
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A2      1. Durchgang vom 07.10.2011

KKS Altfeld 2 SG Erlenbach 1 1359 : 1338
Franz Richard 329 Zipper Michael 340
Sauer Sebastian 336 Neubauer Markus 317
Nitschky Erwin 342 Baumeister Christoph 332
Nitschky Thomas 352 Zipper Thomas 349

SK Roden 2 SV Frammersbach 1 1383 : 1385
Kugler Harald 357 RÄppel Armin 343
Hartmann Barbara 345 RÄppel Merit 333
Partes Karin 353 Heimbach Karl 355
Eydel Vanessa 328 RÅder Stefan 354

1. SV Frammersbach 1 1 2:0 1385
2. KKS Altfeld 2 1 2:0 1359
3. SV Bischbrunn 5 0 0:0 0
4. SK Roden 2 1 0:2 1383
5. SG Erlenbach 1 1 0:2 1338

1. Kugler Harald SK Roden 2 357 Ringe
2. Heimbach Karl SV Frammersbach 1 355 Ringe
3. RÅder Stefan SV Frammersbach 1 354 Ringe
4. Partes Karin SK Roden 2 353 Ringe
5. Nitschky Thomas KKS Altfeld 2 352 Ringe
6. Zipper Thomas SG Erlenbach 1 349 Ringe
7. Hartmann Barbara SK Roden 2 345 Ringe
8. RÄppel Armin SV Frammersbach 1 343 Ringe
9. Nitschky Erwin KKS Altfeld 2 342 Ringe
10. Zipper Michael SG Erlenbach 1 340 Ringe
11. Sauer Sebastian KKS Altfeld 2 336 Ringe
12. RÄppel Merit SV Frammersbach 1 333 Ringe
13. Baumeister Christoph SG Erlenbach 1 332 Ringe
14. Franz Richard KKS Altfeld 2 329 Ringe
15. Eydel Vanessa SK Roden 2 328 Ringe
16. Redelbach Manfred SK Roden 2 327 Ringe
17. Neubauer Markus SG Erlenbach 1 317 Ringe



Luftgewehr
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A3      1. Durchgang vom 07.10.2011

SG Rothenfels 1 SG Helmstadt 1 1333 : 1295
Krall Jeffery 326 Bauer Heiko 301
Straub Siegfried 337 Bauer Elmar 360
Bayer RÄdiger 319 Fiederling Volker 318
EingÇrtner David 351 Baunach Stefan 316

KKS Karbach 2 KKS Lengfurt 1 1329 : 1333
Spettel Katja 316 Bauer Christian 339
Endrich Otmar 341 Meckel Gregor 337
Dietz Johannes 331 Lienemann Steffen 340
KlÄg Daniel 341 Coskun Tarek 317

1. SG Rothenfels 1 1 2:0 1333
2. KKS Lengfurt 1 1 2:0 1333
3. SG Erlenbach 2 0 0:0 0
4. KKS Karbach 2 1 0:2 1329
5. SG Helmstadt 1 1 0:2 1295

1. Bauer Elmar SG Helmstadt 1 360 Ringe
2. EingÇrtner David SG Rothenfels 1 351 Ringe
3. Endrich Otmar KKS Karbach 2 341 Ringe
4. KlÄg Daniel KKS Karbach 2 341 Ringe
5. Lienemann Steffen KKS Lengfurt 1 340 Ringe
6. Bauer Christian KKS Lengfurt 1 339 Ringe
7. Straub Siegfried SG Rothenfels 1 337 Ringe
8. Meckel Gregor KKS Lengfurt 1 337 Ringe
9. Fries Christian KKS Karbach 2 332 Ringe
10. Dietz Johannes KKS Karbach 2 331 Ringe
11. Krall Jeffery SG Rothenfels 1 326 Ringe
12. Bayer RÄdiger SG Rothenfels 1 319 Ringe
13. Fiederling Volker SG Helmstadt 1 318 Ringe
14. Coskun Tarek KKS Lengfurt 1 317 Ringe
15. Baunach Stefan SG Helmstadt 1 316 Ringe
16. Spettel Katja KKS Karbach 2 316 Ringe
17. MÄhlon Bastian KKS Lengfurt 1 308 Ringe
18. Bauer Heiko SG Helmstadt 1 301 Ringe



Luftgewehr
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe B1      1. Durchgang vom 07.10.2011

SV Neubrunn 3 KKS Altfeld 3 1312 : 1252
Dengel Klaus 339 Franek Fabian 319
Michel Christoph 343 Gerberich Jan 299
Kautzmann Heinz 299 HÅrning Christiane 335
Kautzmann Gerhard 331 Franek Uwe 299

SV Faulbach 4 RK Wiesthal 1 1317 : 961
Weis Andre 333 Ehrlich Reinhard 334
Kuran JÄrgen 319 Post Karlheinz 327
Ulrich Edwin 328 Kunkel Reiner 300
Konrad Bernhard 337 Klemmert Winfried 0

1. SV Faulbach 4 1 2:0 1317
2. SV Neubrunn 3 1 2:0 1312
3. DJK Tiefenthal 3 0 0:0 0
4. KKS Altfeld 3 1 0:2 1252
5. RK Wiesthal 1 1 0:2 961

1. Michel Christoph SV Neubrunn 3 343 Ringe
2. Dengel Klaus SV Neubrunn 3 339 Ringe
3. Konrad Bernhard SV Faulbach 4 337 Ringe
4. HÅrning Christiane KKS Altfeld 3 335 Ringe
5. Wegbrod Kay SV Faulbach 4 335 Ringe
6. Ehrlich Reinhard RK Wiesthal 1 334 Ringe
7. Weis Andre SV Faulbach 4 333 Ringe
8. Kautzmann Gerhard SV Neubrunn 3 331 Ringe
9. Ulrich Edwin SV Faulbach 4 328 Ringe
10. Post Karlheinz RK Wiesthal 1 327 Ringe
11. Franek Fabian KKS Altfeld 3 319 Ringe
12. Kuran JÄrgen SV Faulbach 4 319 Ringe
13. Kirchner Anette SV Faulbach 4 318 Ringe
14. SchÇfer Steffen KKS Altfeld 3 317 Ringe
15. Kunkel Reiner RK Wiesthal 1 300 Ringe
16. Kautzmann Heinz SV Neubrunn 3 299 Ringe
17. Gerberich Jan KKS Altfeld 3 299 Ringe
18. Franek Uwe KKS Altfeld 3 299 Ringe
19. Gehr Roland SV Neubrunn 3 292 Ringe
20. Klemmert Winfried RK Wiesthal 1 0 Ringe



Luftgewehr
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe B2      1. Durchgang vom 07.10.2011

RK Wiesthal 2 SV Partenstein 1 1299 : 1331
Sieblist Michael 345 Schwarz Maxim 287
Egert Tobias 325 Sachs Jochen 345
Kunkel Stefan 314 GlÇser Matthias 369
Schneider Jens 315 Sachs Katrin 330

SV Frammersbach 2 KKS Marktheidenfeld 3 1173 : 1235
Bauer Alexander 310 Roth Sophia 296
Weis Steffi 291 Hock Christian 287
Dildey Walter 290 Schulz Tobias 321
Bischoff Volker 282 Brod Andreas 331

1. SV Partenstein 1 1 2:0 1331
2. KKS Marktheidenfeld 3 1 2:0 1235
3. SV Holzkirchen 2 0 0:0 0
4. RK Wiesthal 2 1 0:2 1299
5. SV Frammersbach 2 1 0:2 1173

1. GlÇser Matthias SV Partenstein 1 369 Ringe
2. Sieblist Michael RK Wiesthal 2 345 Ringe
3. Sachs Jochen SV Partenstein 1 345 Ringe
4. Kunkel Andre RK Wiesthal 2 338 Ringe
5. Brod Andreas KKS Marktheidenfeld 3 331 Ringe
6. Sachs Katrin SV Partenstein 1 330 Ringe
7. Egert Tobias RK Wiesthal 2 325 Ringe
8. Schulz Tobias KKS Marktheidenfeld 3 321 Ringe
9. Schneider Jens RK Wiesthal 2 315 Ringe
10. Kunkel Stefan RK Wiesthal 2 314 Ringe
11. Bauer Alexander SV Frammersbach 2 310 Ringe
12. Roth Sophia KKS Marktheidenfeld 3 296 Ringe
13. Weis Steffi SV Frammersbach 2 291 Ringe
14. Dildey Walter SV Frammersbach 2 290 Ringe
15. Schwarz Maxim SV Partenstein 1 287 Ringe
16. Hock Christian KKS Marktheidenfeld 3 287 Ringe
17. Bischoff Volker SV Frammersbach 2 282 Ringe


